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Caledon Race Results – Women 2022

	RANK
	F.NAME
	L.NAME
	CAT
	SWIM (750m)
	Swim/Bike+ T1 (18km)
	RUN (4.6km)
	Finish Time

	1
	Alex
	Campbell
	Jr
	11:12
	51:08:00
	16:37
	67:45:00

	2
	Georgia
	Lepage
	Jr
	11:15
	51:09:00
	19:09
	70:18:00

	3
	Ava
	Snyder
	Elite
	11:21
	52:08:00
	19:06
	71:14:00

	4
	Nadiya
	Elmhirst
	Jr
	12:29
	53:11:00
	19:14
	72:25:00

	5
	Machaila
	Dawson
	Jr
	14:29
	54:08:00
	18:58
	73:06:00

	6
	Arkya
	Bennett
	Jr
	11:25
	56:53:00
	18:18
	75:11:00

	7
	Naomi
	Brown
	Jr
	13:33
	54:10:00
	21:42
	75:52:00

	8
	Anna
	Zelinski
	Elite
	11:35
	57:55:00
	21:50
	81:45:00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DNF 
	Mahaylia
	Datars
	Elite
	10:23
	DNF
	
	

	DNF
	Alexandra
	Archambault
	
	11:35
	DNF
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